
CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 1379/2007 of 26 November 2007 amending Annexes IA, IB,
VII and VIII of Regulation (EC) No 1013/2006 of the European Parliament and of the Council on shipments of
waste, for the purposes of taking into account of technical progress and changes agreed under the Basel

Convention

(Official Journal of the European Union L 309 of 27 November 2007)

On page 9, Annex I (Annex IA — Notification document for transboundary movements/shipments of waste) and on page
14, Annex II (Annex IB — Movement document for transboundary movements/shipments of waste), the model forms are
replaced, respectively, by the following models:

ENL 299/50 Official Journal of the European Union 8.11.2008



‘Notification document for transboundary movements/shipments of waste

EN8.11.2008 Official Journal of the European Union L 299/51



ENL 299/52 Official Journal of the European Union 8.11.2008



‘Movement document for transboundary movements/shipments of waste

EN8.11.2008 Official Journal of the European Union L 299/53



ENL 299/54 Official Journal of the European Union 8.11.2008


